Code Apo

22004161
21004547
21006032
22003301
22002780
18013563
18013571
21013199
21014868
21005059
22002360
21007774
22002765
21004982
22003302
22003157
21004962
20007616

21006077

22003405

Sciences de la Vie S5

Biologie Moléculaire

CNE

F135106147

F134053522

F138171125

F130033337

C130022928

F135327192

F143044453

F130404037

F130025558

F133139235

F136095053

F132098681

F145030532

F130315015

F138254136

F130030681

F131088397

F130122863

F139407004

F134266348

Groupe 1

Nom

ABBOURI

ABRADA

AKARKAOU

ANAKI

BAKHOUCH

BAMAROUF

BEN TAHRA

BOUAGGAD

BOUMHAOUD

CHRAIKI

EL MOUMNI

EL AYOUBY

EL HAMZA

EL HATIMI

EL KETTANI

ELANBAOUI

ELFARISSI

EL-LAMII

ELLAOUZI

ENNACIRI

Prénom

MERYEM

SALMA

YASSINE

LAILA

ASMA

CHAIMAA

CHAIMAE

NASSIMA

OUMAIMA

MAHA

SABRINE

Hiba

ZAKARIYA

IBTISSAM

ISSAM

KAWTAR

AMINA

SIHAM

MARYAM

NAIMA

Groupe

Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1

Groupe 1

Groupe 1



Code Apo
18001363
20007744
22004811
20008579
21006055
20008511
20007447
20009409
22008207
22015388
21004989
20009307
22003283
18013964
22003352
21004007
21004996
21005548
22004881
20008587

20007686

Sciences de la Vie S5

Biologie Moléculaire

CNE
L130227597
F138283910
E110006944
F141035173
F138171091
F139258032
F130018864
F131105845
F136120305
D139460154
F131067784
F135198972
F131098991
F137358204
F130302601
F139040134
F139053466
F130047883
F134035668
F131122900

F133275783

Groupe 2

Nom
ENNAIMI
EN-NEOUARY
ET-TALABI
FERZAZ
GHYAT
HACHIMI
KABOURI
KHCHINE
LAKRICHA
LAMINI
Malouk
MOIJAHID
Morjan
MOUBTASSIM
MOUSSFIR
OUFKIR
SADOQ
SMAILI
ZERAA
ZOUADI

ZOUFI

Prénom
LOUBNA
CHAIMAA
GHIZLANE
SANAA
BOUAZZA

MINA

FATIMA ZAHRA

MANAL

KHADIJA

ASSMA

Aziza

IMANE

Driss

IMANE

NOUHAILA

IMANE

OUMAIMA

YOUSSEF

RAJAE

WIAM

HAKIMA

Groupe
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2

Groupe 2



